

LIST OF OWNER FURNISHED MATERIALS				
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF MATERIAL	UNIT QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
24 Count Fiber	24 Count Armored Loose Tube Fiber Cable	77057	\$ 0.34	\$ 26,199.38
48 Count Fiber	48 Count Armored Loose Tube Fiber Cable	42415	\$ 0.35	\$ 14,845.25
144 Count Fiber	144 Count Armored Loose Tube Fiber Cable	35715	\$ 0.93	\$ 33,214.95
Flowerpot 12x18 Round	Flowerpot Handhole 12 Inch Round x 18 Inch Deep	27	\$ 108.72	\$ 2,935.44
Flowerpot 12x24 Round	Flowerpot Handhole 12 Inch Round x 24 Inch Deep	20	\$ 144.58	\$ 2,891.60
Vault 17x30x24	Rectangular Handhole 17" x 30" x 24	8	\$ 433.48	\$ 3,467.84
Vault 30x48x24	Rectangular Handhole 30" x 48" x 24	1	\$ 965.21	\$ 965.21
Ground Rod Kit	Ground Rod Kit - 5/8" x 8'	7	\$ 15.40	\$ 107.80
2 Port 50 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 2 Ports and 50 Foot Stub	26	\$ 84.79	\$ 2,204.54
2 Port 250 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 2 Ports and 250 Foot Stub	2	\$ 124.00	\$ 248.00
2 Port 500 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 2 Ports and 500 Foot Stub	5	\$ 173.81	\$ 869.05
2 Port 750 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 2 Ports and 750 Foot Stub	11	\$ 230.57	\$ 2,536.27
2 Port 1000 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 2 Ports and 1000 Foot Stub	6	\$ 289.97	\$ 1,739.82
2 Port 1500 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 2 Ports and 1500 Foot Stub	5	\$ 402.10	\$ 2,010.50
4 Port 50 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 4 Ports and 50 Foot Stub	25	101.97	\$ 2,549.25
4 Port 250 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 4 Ports and 250 Foot Stub	6	\$ 142.67	\$ 856.02
4 Port 500 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 4 Ports and 500 Foot Stub	20	\$ 190.97	\$ 3,819.40
4 Port 750 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 4 Ports and 750 Foot Stub	26	\$ 247.75	\$ 6,441.50
4 Port 1000 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 4 Ports and 1000 Foot Stub	11	\$ 316.30	\$ 3,479.30
4 Port 1500 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 4 Ports and 1500 Foot Stub	3	\$ 416.02	\$ 1,248.06
6 Port 50 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 6 Ports and 50 Foot Stub	19	135.38	\$ 2,572.22
6 Port 250 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 6 Ports and 250 Foot Stub	3	\$ 180.91	\$ 542.73
6 Port 500 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 6 Ports and 500 Foot Stub	22	\$ 236.57	\$ 5,204.54
6 Port 750 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 6 Ports and 750 Foot Stub	26	\$ 299.51	\$ 7,787.26
6 Port 1000 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 6 Ports and 1000 Foot Stub	5	\$ 359.13	\$ 1,795.65
6 Port 1500 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 6 Ports and 1500 Foot Stub	4	\$ 477.38	\$ 1,909.52
8 Port 50 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 8 Ports and 50 Foot Stub	20	171.14	\$ 3,422.80
8 Port 250 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 8 Ports and 250 Foot Stub	2	\$ 227.96	\$ 455.92
8 Port 500 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 8 Ports and 500 Foot Stub	11	\$ 293.10	\$ 3,224.10
8 Port 750 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 8 Ports and 750 Foot Stub	13	\$ 365.85	\$ 4,756.05
8 Port 1000 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 8 Ports and 1000 Foot Stub	9	\$ 443.36	\$ 3,990.24
8 Port 1500 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 8 Ports and 1500 Foot Stub	3	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,725.00
12 Port 50 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 12 Ports and 50 Foot Stub	11	\$ 240.55	\$ 2,646.05
12 Port 250 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 12 Ports and 250 Foot Stub	2	\$ 295.88	\$ 591.76
12 Port 500 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 12 Ports and 500 Foot Stub	9	\$ 364.64	\$ 3,281.76
12 Port 750 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 12 Ports and 750 Foot Stub	6	\$ 449.61	\$ 2,697.66
12 Port 1000 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 12 Ports and 1000 Foot Stub	3	\$ 529.56	\$ 1,588.68
12 Port 1500 Foot -MST	Multiservice Terminal (MST) with 12 Ports and 1500 Foot Stub	2	\$ 681.23	\$ 1,362.46
Marker Post Test Station	Triview Style Marker Post with Test Station & Copper Leads	7	\$ 37.30	\$ 261.10
1.5" SDR 13.5 Duct	Single Duct 1.25" SDR 13.5 Conduit	9071	\$ 0.68	\$ 6,168.28
2x1.25" SDR 13.5 Ducts	Dual Duct 1.25" SDR 13.5 Conduit	65	\$ 0.54	\$ 35.10
Strand	6M Steel Strand	47255	\$ 0.20	\$ 9,451.00
Lashing Wire	Lashing Wire for Aerial Attachment	359044	\$ 0.02	\$ 7,180.88
Splitter	1x32 Planar Splitter (To be Installed In Splice Tray)	63	\$ 62.16	\$ 3,916.08
Splice Closure - B Type	FOSC450-B6 Dome Style Splice Closure	47	\$ 305.35	\$ 14,351.45
Splice Closure - C Type	FOSC450-C6 Dome Style Splice Closure	47	\$ 308.98	\$ 14,522.06
Splice Closure - D Type	FOSC450-D6 Dome Style Splice Closure	31	\$ 456.46	\$ 14,150.26
Total				\$232,219.79